Position

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Chief

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Firefighter

Fire Battalion Chief/56

Fire Chief
Firefighter
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief/56

Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Deputy Fire Chief

Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Other Positions Held City

San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo

San Mateo

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$236,070
$217,820
$205,983
$205,560
$202,040
$201,829
$195,038
$194,597
$192,773
$182,890
$179,931
$179,837
$175,932
$175,698
$173,386
$173,205
$169,337
$167,426
$167,367
$165,163
$164,560
$164,494
$163,631
$163,411
$162,756
$161,987
$161,563
$160,235
$160,023
$159,370

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$67,475
$69,971
$52,565
$70,371
$63,565
$65,555
$69,102
$69,803
$116,342
$68,048
$66,858
$70,373
$63,865
$58,815
$77,209
$81,478
$58,145
$52,119
$78,755
$60,413
$40,726
$57,808
$88,953
$44,327
$51,362
$56,466
$56,725
$62,934
$61,311
$42,619



Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Deputy Fire Marshal
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Fire Battalion Chief/40

Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Fire Marshal
Firefighter
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo

San Mateo

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$159,206
$158,814
$158,553
$157,972
$156,837
$156,688
$156,422
$155,638
$154,407
$153,737
$151,283
$150,978
$150,651
$150,525
$149,900
$149,713
$149,095
$148,909
$144,104
$143,299
$142,585
$140,609
$140,383
$138,894
$138,076
$137,643
$136,521
$135,163
$130,661
$125,392
$125,116
$123,590

$61,580
$63,142
$55,091
$58,341
$56,519
$40,947
$67,353
$61,686
$48,283
$61,342
$56,454
$48,962
$54,784
$42,849
$59,884
$63,066
$60,077
$66,766
$42,454
$56,154
$58,221
$75,793
$55,930
$49,281
$48,875
$43,854
$47,480
$55,174
$50,624
$54,556
$58,438
$55,066



Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain
Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter
Secretary/Fire
Secretary/Fire
Firefighter
Accounting Asst I/Fire
Fire Battalion Chief/40
Fire Prev Inspector |
Fire Prev Inspector |
Fire Prev Inspector |
Subj Spec II/Fire Prevention
Firefighter

Fire Prev Inspector |
Office Asst I/Per Diem
Firefighter

EMS Clin Edu Spec-Elim
3/31/11

Subj Spec I/Mail Courier
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Subj Spec I/Admin Aide
Firefighter

San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo

San Mateo

San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo
San Mateo

San Mateo

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$123,068
$121,750
$121,626
$120,222
$120,034
$118,736
$114,799
$113,602
$113,145
$109,242
$69,383
$67,586
$61,748
$59,290
$57,279
$44,461
$43,649
$42,845
$40,071
$31,544
$27,906
$22,834
$19,321
$17,488

$15,120
$13,739
$13,739
$13,716
$13,481
$11,868

$4,171

$59,221
$44,560
$58,349
$36,918
$51,709
$56,916
$52,969
$59,853
$55,843
$54,404
$20,945
$21,767
$36,609
$18,925
$34,891
$1,367
$1,637
$1,607
$1,503
$59,498
$1,047
$856
$5,978
$0

$567
$5,570
$5,570
$5,570
$6,983
$0
$849



