Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$236,070	\$67,475
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$217,820	\$69,971
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$205,983	\$52,565
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$205,560	\$70,371
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$202,040	\$63,565
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$201,829	\$65,555
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$195,038	\$69,102
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$194,597	\$69,803
Fire Chief		San Mateo	Fire	\$192,773	\$116,342
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$182,890	\$68,048
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$179,931	\$66,858
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$179,837	\$70,373
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$175,932	\$63,865
Firefighter		San Mateo	Fire	\$175,698	\$58,815
Fire Battalion Chief/56		San Mateo	Fire	\$173,386	\$77,209
Fire Chief		San Mateo	Fire	\$173,205	\$81,478
Firefighter		San Mateo	Fire	\$169,337	\$58,145
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$167,426	\$52,119
Fire Battalion Chief/56		San Mateo	Fire	\$167,367	\$78,755
Firefighter		San Mateo	Fire	\$165,163	\$60,413
Firefighter		San Mateo	Fire	\$164,560	\$40,726
Firefighter		San Mateo	Fire	\$164,494	\$57,808
Deputy Fire Chief		San Mateo	Fire	\$163,631	\$88,953
Firefighter		San Mateo	Fire	\$163,411	\$44,327
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$162,756	\$51,362
Firefighter		San Mateo	Fire	\$161,987	\$56,466
Fire Captain		San Mateo	Fire	\$161,563	\$56,725
Firefighter		San Mateo	Fire	\$160,235	\$62,934
Firefighter		San Mateo	Fire	\$160,023	\$61,311
Firefighter		San Mateo	Fire	\$159,370	\$42,619

Fire Captain	San Mateo	Fire	\$159,206	\$61,580
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$158,814	\$63,142
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$158,553	\$55,091
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$157,972	\$58,341
Fire Captain	San Mateo	Fire	\$156,837	\$56,519
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$156,688	\$40,947
Deputy Fire Marshal	San Mateo	Fire	\$156,422	\$67,353
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$155,638	\$61,686
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$154,407	\$48,283
Fire Captain	San Mateo	Fire	\$153,737	\$61,342
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$151,283	\$56,454
Fire Captain	San Mateo	Fire	\$150,978	\$48,962
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$150,651	\$54,784
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$150,525	\$42,849
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$149,900	\$59,884
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$149,713	\$63,066
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$149,095	\$60,077
Fire Battalion Chief/40	San Mateo	Fire	\$148,909	\$66,766
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$144,104	\$42,454
Fire Captain	San Mateo	Fire	\$143,299	\$56,154
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$142,585	\$58,221
Fire Marshal	San Mateo	Fire	\$140,609	\$75,793
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$140,383	\$55,930
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$138,894	\$49,281
Fire Captain	San Mateo	Fire	\$138,076	\$48,875
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$137,643	\$43,854
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$136,521	\$47,480
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$135,163	\$55,174
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$130,661	\$50,624
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$125,392	\$54,556
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$125,116	\$58,438
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$123,590	\$55,066

Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$123,068	\$59,221
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$121,750	\$44,560
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$121,626	\$58,349
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$120,222	\$36,918
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$120,034	\$51,709
Fire Captain	San Mateo	Fire	\$118,736	\$56,916
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$114,799	\$52,969
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$113,602	\$59,853
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$113,145	\$55,843
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$109,242	\$54,404
Secretary/Fire	San Mateo	Fire	\$69,383	\$20,945
Secretary/Fire	San Mateo	Fire	\$67,586	\$21,767
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$61,748	\$36,609
Accounting Asst I/Fire	San Mateo	Fire	\$59,290	\$18,925
Fire Battalion Chief/40	San Mateo	Fire	\$57,279	\$34,891
Fire Prev Inspector I	San Mateo	Fire	\$44,461	\$1,367
Fire Prev Inspector I	San Mateo	Fire	\$43,649	\$1,637
Fire Prev Inspector I	San Mateo	Fire	\$42,845	\$1,607
Subj Spec II/Fire Prevention	San Mateo	Fire	\$40,071	\$1,503
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$31,544	\$59,498
Fire Prev Inspector I	San Mateo	Fire	\$27,906	\$1,047
Office Asst I/Per Diem	San Mateo	Fire	\$22,834	\$856
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$19,321	\$5,978
EMS Clin Edu Spec-Elim 3/31/11	San Mateo	Fire	\$17,488	\$0
Subj Spec I/Mail Courier	San Mateo	Fire	\$15,120	\$567
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$13,739	\$5,570
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$13,739	\$5,570
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$13,716	\$5,570
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$13,481	\$6,983
Subj Spec I/Admin Aide	San Mateo	Fire	\$11,868	\$0
Firefighter	San Mateo	Fire	\$4,171	\$849